
LOT 11
HAWTHORN PARK OR 2661/1308

DUBOIS TRISTAN AVERY/FEHRINGER CAITLIN ELIZABETH
514 HAWTHORN PARK CIR
YULEE, FL 32097

44-2N-27-1007-0011-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4097.00

11/01/2023 MLU

05/29/2024 WW 0.00 75,000 0 0 75,000

STANDARD
4

351,654
5,650
75,000

432,304
0

432,304
HX HB VX 55,722

376,582
432,304
357,304

75,000

2719/894 6/11/2024 SW Q I 01 507,100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PULTE HOME COMPANY LL

DUBOIS TRISTAN AVER

2025
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ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION
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CO240006845 PRIVATE PROVIDER 395,643 06/10/2024

B230015258 394,841 11/29/2023

2025HX Base Yr

514 HAWTHORN PARK CIR, YULEE

Exterior Wall 31 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LVT/LAMNT 70
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0900 01 2,491 106.9440 141.17 351,654 2024 2024 0 0 0 0.00 100.00

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2025 Heated Area: 2137

BAS 2,137 100 2025 2,137 301,680

FGR 464 55 2025 255 35,998

FOP 138 30 2025 41 5,788

FOP 192 30 2025 58 8,188

2,931 2,491 351,654

BAS=[YR=2025;ORIG=39,58] W12 N8 W6 N7 W11 S4 W10 N57 E15 S8
E24 S60 $
FGR=[YR=2025;ORIG=0,47] E10 N4 E11 S7 S11 S6 W21 N20 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=15,-10] E24 S8 W24 N8 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=21,50] E6 S8 E12 S6 W12 N3 W6 N11 $
.
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1 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 565.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2025 2024 100 5,650

5,650

1 000100 C RES 100 PD - E 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 75,000.00 75,000.00 75,000


